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CYO Cross Country Invitational - 10/20/2019

Cerritos Regional Park
Results

Event 1  Girls 1 Mile Run CC .75 miles 3 & 4 Grade
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Results - Women
  1 Julianna, Barragan         4 St. Rita               4:50.26    1
  2 Julissa, Esqueda           4 Holy Name of Mary      4:54.16
  3 Sydney, Owen               4 St. Bede               4:59.50    2
  4 Ava Rose, Jimenez          4 St. Bruno              5:10.29    3
  5 Vivienne, Mayorga          4 Olph                   5:12.10    4
  6 Natalie, Vazquez           4 St. Dominic Savio      5:13.02    5
  7 Madison, Guerra            4 St. Rita               5:17.26    6
  8 Rachel, Mauricio           3 Ss. Felicita           5:17.62    7
  9 Eilidh, Torrie             3 St. Rita               5:20.95    8
 10 Madyln, Tarango            3 St. Bruno              5:21.39    9
 11 Scarlette, Yost            4 St. Philip t           5:26.03   10
 12 Riemersma, Brooke          4 St. Cyprian            5:26.71
 13 Nola, Van Dyck             4 St. Bede               5:27.32   11
 14 Kimberly, Godinez          4 St. Dominic Savio      5:31.29   13
 15 Elise, Valadez             3 Beatitudes             5:31.48   14
 16 Samantha, Ocampo           4 St. Dominic Savio      5:32.13   15
 17 Maeve, Totten              3 St. Rita               5:33.51   16
 18 Lily, Torres               3 St. Dominic Savio      5:38.08   17
 19 Mariajose, Oseguera        3 Ss. Felicita           5:38.97   18
 20 Mallory, Dwyer             3 St. Elizabeth          5:40.83   19
 21 Alexandra, Ma              3 St. Lawrence Martyr    5:40.90
 22 Madeleine, Korn            3 St. Bede               5:43.28   20
 23 Gleason, Lizzy             4 St. Philip t           5:44.28   21
 24 Rythym, Basurto            4 St. Ignatius           5:45.32
 25 Reese, Miller              3 St. Philip t           5:46.72   22
 26 Gisell, LeDuff             4 St. Philip t           5:47.82   23
 27 Robyn, Vanis               3 St. Rita               5:48.41
 28 Brooklyn, Vargas           4 St. Benedict           5:51.67   25
 29 Mattea, Bunton             4 St. Bruno              5:52.42   27
 30 Olivia, Hernandez          4 Beatitudes             5:53.98   29
 31 Mallory, Harden            3 St. Philip t           5:56.34   30
 32 Kaelyn, Matus              3 St. Andrew             5:57.49   31
 33 Helene, Ebiner             4 Beatitudes             5:58.84   32
 34 Siena, Olega               3 Ss. Felicita           5:59.30   33
 35 Paige, Magallanes          4 Ss. Felicita           6:00.25   34
 36 Delilah, Quemada           4 Olmm                   6:01.35   35
 37 Briana, Salgado            4 St. Bede               6:01.79   36
 38 Sophjia, Cook              3 St. Anastasia          6:01.98   37
 39 Camila, Ortega             4 Olph                   6:02.12   38
 40 Avery, Pintens             4 St. Anastasia          6:05.92   41
 41 Gabriella, Jimenez         3 St. Bede               6:08.67
 42 Alexandra, Garcia          4 Olph                   6:13.84   42
 43 Jaylene, Berrera           3 St. Benedict           6:16.62   43
 44 Isabel, Zantua             4 St. Dominic            6:16.90   44
 45 Rylee, Montana             3 St. Benedict           6:17.14   45
 46 Alani, Aguilera            4 OL Lourdes (La)        6:17.20
 47 Milania, Garcia            4 Incarnation            6:20.08
 48 Thalia, Gonzalez           3 St. Louise d           6:22.22   46
 49 Julia, Reese               3 St. Dominic            6:22.68   47
 50 Olivia, McGee              3 St. Louise d           6:22.73   48
 51 Alyssa, Tieman             3 St. Lawrence Martyr    6:23.95
 52 Lucy, Cruz                 4 Holy Innocents         6:28.44   49
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 53 samantha, valdez           3 Olmm                   6:29.10   50
 54 Reese, Hubbard             4 Incarnation            6:29.98
 55 Isabelle, Castro           3 St. Benedict           6:30.47   51
 56 Audrey, Benavidez          3 St. Louise d           6:31.10   52
 57 Ester, Ayala               4 Holy Innocents         6:34.33   53
 58 Natalia, Mendoza           4 St. Dominic            6:34.39   54
 59 Monica, Prieto             4 OL Fatima              6:38.32   56
 60 Katia, Samaniego           3 Ss. Felicita           6:38.91   57
 61 Elaina, DeVoe              3 St. Anastasia          6:39.84   58
 62 Lily, Soto                 3 St. Bruno              6:40.68   59
 63 Moreno, Lilian               Olmm                   6:42.97   60
 64 Emma, Zevallos             4 Olph                   6:43.33   62
 65 Ava, Vanden Dries          3 St. Bruno              6:44.25   63
 66 Thatiana, Velez-Diaz       4 Beatitudes             6:45.96   64
 67 Liliana, Gonzalez          3 St. Andrew             6:46.05   65
 68 Gabriella, Govea           4 Olmm                   6:46.07   66
 69 Audrey, Angsuco            4 St Pancratius          6:47.33
 70 Danielle, Hernandez        3 OL Fatima              6:49.23   67
 71 Sophia, Bello              4 Beatitudes             6:52.00   69
 72 Denise, Bangalan           3 OL Fatima              6:53.10   70
 73 Eliana, Maniago            3 St. Dominic Savio      6:53.37
 74 Michelle, Villacis         3 St. Linus              7:00.93   71
 75 Ella, Betancourt           3 St. Andrew             7:01.82   72
 76 Lilyan, Martinez           4 St. Marianne           7:08.69   73
 77 Scarlett, Chavez           4 Olmm                   7:10.02   74
 78 Alesandra, Ioele           4 Holy Name of Mary      7:12.66
 79 Kaya, Thruman              3 St. Linus              7:22.00   77
 80 Korali, Khatab             3 St. Andrew             7:25.40   78
 81 Serenity, Wood             3 St Pancratius          7:32.38
 82 Lily, Sanchez              3 St. Raymond            7:41.12
 83 Ava, Gutierrez             4 Holy Innocents         8:06.66   79
 84 Kyleigh, Meza              3 St. Anthony (Lb)       8:15.69
 85 Ximena, Caldera            3 St. Anthony (Lb)       8:21.72
 86 Grace, Badillo             3 St. Linus              8:28.63   80
 87 Gonzalez, Bianca           4 St. Anthony (Es)       8:30.41
 88 Jicele, Hernandez          3 St. Louise d           8:32.22   81
 89 Alexis, Lozano             4 Holy Innocents         9:01.33   82
 90 Naima, Childress           3 St. Marianne           9:13.63   83
 91 Sitara, Macaraig           3 St. Dominic            9:26.73   84
 92 Charlotte, Montenegro      3 St. Marianne           9:52.33   85
 93 Charlette, Elpos           4 St. Dominic            9:58.24   86
  1 Mariah, Estevez            3 St. Rita               5:29.20   12
  2 Taylor, Bell               3 OL Assumption          5:46.89
  3 Mia, Gamba                 4 OL Fatima              5:50.23   24
  4 Eisabella, Montoya         3 St. Bede               5:51.94   26
  5 Amy, Hernandez             4 Ss. Peter & Paul       5:53.74   28
  6 Sarah, Ferris              3 St. Elizabeth          6:03.61   39
  7 Ireland, Bunch             4 St. Rita               6:04.27
  8 Kimberly, Morgan           3 OL Fatima              6:04.75   40
  9 Nicole, Ching              4 St. Bede               6:33.39
 10 jasmine, Casteneda         3 Ss. Peter & Paul       6:36.61   55
 11 Meredith, Crane            3 St. Rita               6:38.68
 12 Isabella, Saucedo          4 St. Dominic Savio      6:43.03   61
 13 Lauren, Novak              4 St. Rita               6:46.32
 14 Makinley, Gil              3 St. Rita               6:47.32
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 15 Lilah, Gonzalez            4 St. Bruno              6:49.13
 16 Vienna, Alvarado           3 St. Elizabeth          6:50.93   68
 17 Leah, de la Cruz           3 OL Fatima              7:03.22
 18 Emma, Cardenas             3 St. Dominic Savio      7:05.04
 19 Caroline, Martinez         3 Ss. Peter & Paul       7:11.95   75
 20 Guadalupe, Razo            3 Ss. Peter & Paul       7:13.73   76
 21 Morgan, Loera              3 St. Rita               7:13.90
 22 Camila, Trinidad           3 St. Dominic Savio      7:14.74
 23 Kaylee, Morales            4 St. Dominic Savio      7:19.20
 24 Amber, Mares               3 St. Dominic Savio      7:22.01
 25 Bethany, Juarez            3 St. Dominic Savio      7:27.97
 26 Giuliana, Melliz           3 St. Dominic Savio      7:29.98
 27 Kayla, Albert              3 St. Rita               7:32.37
 28 Aavianna, Penate           3 St. Bruno              7:36.04
 29 Hannah, Makiewicz          3 OL Assumption          7:53.25
 30 Olivia, Waldo              3 St. Bruno              8:03.74
 31 Sofia, Waldo               4 St. Bruno              8:11.15
 32 Ariel, Larios              4 Ss. Peter & Paul      10:15.45   87
 33 Paisley, Valdez            4 St. Bruno             11:28.91

Event 1  Girls 1 Mile Run CC .75 miles 3 & 4 Grade
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Julianna, Barragan         4 St. Rita               4:50.26   1   1
  2 Julissa, Esqueda           4 Holy Name of Mary      4:54.16   1
  3 Sydney, Owen               4 St. Bede               4:59.50   1   2
  4 Ava Rose, Jimenez          4 St. Bruno              5:10.29   1   3
  5 Vivienne, Mayorga          4 Olph                   5:12.10   1   4
  6 Natalie, Vazquez           4 St. Dominic Savio      5:13.02   1   5
  7 Madison, Guerra            4 St. Rita               5:17.26   1   6
  8 Rachel, Mauricio           3 Ss. Felicita           5:17.62   1   7
  9 Eilidh, Torrie             3 St. Rita               5:20.95   1   8
 10 Madyln, Tarango            3 St. Bruno              5:21.39   1   9
 11 Scarlette, Yost            4 St. Philip t           5:26.03   1  10
 12 Riemersma, Brooke          4 St. Cyprian            5:26.71   1
 13 Nola, Van Dyck             4 St. Bede               5:27.32   1  11
 14 Mariah, Estevez            3 St. Rita               5:29.20   2  12
 15 Kimberly, Godinez          4 St. Dominic Savio      5:31.29   1  13
 16 Elise, Valadez             3 Beatitudes             5:31.48   1  14
 17 Samantha, Ocampo           4 St. Dominic Savio      5:32.13   1  15
 18 Maeve, Totten              3 St. Rita               5:33.51   1  16
 19 Lily, Torres               3 St. Dominic Savio      5:38.08   1  17
 20 Mariajose, Oseguera        3 Ss. Felicita           5:38.97   1  18
 21 Mallory, Dwyer             3 St. Elizabeth          5:40.83   1  19
 22 Alexandra, Ma              3 St. Lawrence Martyr    5:40.90   1
 23 Madeleine, Korn            3 St. Bede               5:43.28   1  20
 24 Gleason, Lizzy             4 St. Philip t           5:44.28   1  21
 25 Rythym, Basurto            4 St. Ignatius           5:45.32   1
 26 Reese, Miller              3 St. Philip t           5:46.72   1  22
 27 Taylor, Bell               3 OL Assumption          5:46.89   2
 28 Gisell, LeDuff             4 St. Philip t           5:47.82   1  23
 29 Robyn, Vanis               3 St. Rita               5:48.41   1
 30 Mia, Gamba                 4 OL Fatima              5:50.23   2  24
 31 Brooklyn, Vargas           4 St. Benedict           5:51.67   1  25
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 32 Eisabella, Montoya         3 St. Bede               5:51.94   2  26
 33 Mattea, Bunton             4 St. Bruno              5:52.42   1  27
 34 Amy, Hernandez             4 Ss. Peter & Paul       5:53.74   2  28
 35 Olivia, Hernandez          4 Beatitudes             5:53.98   1  29
 36 Mallory, Harden            3 St. Philip t           5:56.34   1  30
 37 Kaelyn, Matus              3 St. Andrew             5:57.49   1  31
 38 Helene, Ebiner             4 Beatitudes             5:58.84   1  32
 39 Siena, Olega               3 Ss. Felicita           5:59.30   1  33
 40 Paige, Magallanes          4 Ss. Felicita           6:00.25   1  34
 41 Delilah, Quemada           4 Olmm                   6:01.35   1  35
 42 Briana, Salgado            4 St. Bede               6:01.79   1  36
 43 Sophjia, Cook              3 St. Anastasia          6:01.98   1  37
 44 Camila, Ortega             4 Olph                   6:02.12   1  38
 45 Sarah, Ferris              3 St. Elizabeth          6:03.61   2  39
 46 Ireland, Bunch             4 St. Rita               6:04.27   2
 47 Kimberly, Morgan           3 OL Fatima              6:04.75   2  40
 48 Avery, Pintens             4 St. Anastasia          6:05.92   1  41
 49 Gabriella, Jimenez         3 St. Bede               6:08.67   1
 50 Alexandra, Garcia          4 Olph                   6:13.84   1  42
 51 Jaylene, Berrera           3 St. Benedict           6:16.62   1  43
 52 Isabel, Zantua             4 St. Dominic            6:16.90   1  44
 53 Rylee, Montana             3 St. Benedict           6:17.14   1  45
 54 Alani, Aguilera            4 OL Lourdes (La)        6:17.20   1
 55 Milania, Garcia            4 Incarnation            6:20.08   1
 56 Thalia, Gonzalez           3 St. Louise d           6:22.22   1  46
 57 Julia, Reese               3 St. Dominic            6:22.68   1  47
 58 Olivia, McGee              3 St. Louise d           6:22.73   1  48
 59 Alyssa, Tieman             3 St. Lawrence Martyr    6:23.95   1
 60 Lucy, Cruz                 4 Holy Innocents         6:28.44   1  49
 61 samantha, valdez           3 Olmm                   6:29.10   1  50
 62 Reese, Hubbard             4 Incarnation            6:29.98   1
 63 Isabelle, Castro           3 St. Benedict           6:30.47   1  51
 64 Audrey, Benavidez          3 St. Louise d           6:31.10   1  52
 65 Nicole, Ching              4 St. Bede               6:33.39   2
 66 Ester, Ayala               4 Holy Innocents         6:34.33   1  53
 67 Natalia, Mendoza           4 St. Dominic            6:34.39   1  54
 68 jasmine, Casteneda         3 Ss. Peter & Paul       6:36.61   2  55
 69 Monica, Prieto             4 OL Fatima              6:38.32   1  56
 70 Meredith, Crane            3 St. Rita               6:38.68   2
 71 Katia, Samaniego           3 Ss. Felicita           6:38.91   1  57
 72 Elaina, DeVoe              3 St. Anastasia          6:39.84   1  58
 73 Lily, Soto                 3 St. Bruno              6:40.68   1  59
 74 Moreno, Lilian               Olmm                   6:42.97   1  60
 75 Isabella, Saucedo          4 St. Dominic Savio      6:43.03   2  61
 76 Emma, Zevallos             4 Olph                   6:43.33   1  62
 77 Ava, Vanden Dries          3 St. Bruno              6:44.25   1  63
 78 Thatiana, Velez-Diaz       4 Beatitudes             6:45.96   1  64
 79 Liliana, Gonzalez          3 St. Andrew             6:46.05   1  65
 80 Gabriella, Govea           4 Olmm                   6:46.07   1  66
 81 Lauren, Novak              4 St. Rita               6:46.32   2
 82 Makinley, Gil              3 St. Rita               6:47.32   2
 83 Audrey, Angsuco            4 St Pancratius          6:47.33   1
 84 Lilah, Gonzalez            4 St. Bruno              6:49.13   2
 85 Danielle, Hernandez        3 OL Fatima              6:49.23   1  67
 86 Vienna, Alvarado           3 St. Elizabeth          6:50.93   2  68
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 87 Sophia, Bello              4 Beatitudes             6:52.00   1  69
 88 Denise, Bangalan           3 OL Fatima              6:53.10   1  70
 89 Eliana, Maniago            3 St. Dominic Savio      6:53.37   1
 90 Michelle, Villacis         3 St. Linus              7:00.93   1  71
 91 Ella, Betancourt           3 St. Andrew             7:01.82   1  72
 92 Leah, de la Cruz           3 OL Fatima              7:03.22   2
 93 Emma, Cardenas             3 St. Dominic Savio      7:05.04   2
 94 Lilyan, Martinez           4 St. Marianne           7:08.69   1  73
 95 Scarlett, Chavez           4 Olmm                   7:10.02   1  74
 96 Caroline, Martinez         3 Ss. Peter & Paul       7:11.95   2  75
 97 Alesandra, Ioele           4 Holy Name of Mary      7:12.66   1
 98 Guadalupe, Razo            3 Ss. Peter & Paul       7:13.73   2  76
 99 Morgan, Loera              3 St. Rita               7:13.90   2
100 Camila, Trinidad           3 St. Dominic Savio      7:14.74   2
101 Kaylee, Morales            4 St. Dominic Savio      7:19.20   2
102 Kaya, Thruman              3 St. Linus              7:22.00   1  77
103 Amber, Mares               3 St. Dominic Savio      7:22.01   2
104 Korali, Khatab             3 St. Andrew             7:25.40   1  78
105 Bethany, Juarez            3 St. Dominic Savio      7:27.97   2
106 Giuliana, Melliz           3 St. Dominic Savio      7:29.98   2
107 Kayla, Albert              3 St. Rita               7:32.37   2
108 Serenity, Wood             3 St Pancratius          7:32.38   1
109 Aavianna, Penate           3 St. Bruno              7:36.04   2
110 Lily, Sanchez              3 St. Raymond            7:41.12   1
111 Hannah, Makiewicz          3 OL Assumption          7:53.25   2
112 Olivia, Waldo              3 St. Bruno              8:03.74   2
113 Ava, Gutierrez             4 Holy Innocents         8:06.66   1  79
114 Sofia, Waldo               4 St. Bruno              8:11.15   2
115 Kyleigh, Meza              3 St. Anthony (Lb)       8:15.69   1
116 Ximena, Caldera            3 St. Anthony (Lb)       8:21.72   1
117 Grace, Badillo             3 St. Linus              8:28.63   1  80
118 Gonzalez, Bianca           4 St. Anthony (Es)       8:30.41   1
119 Jicele, Hernandez          3 St. Louise d           8:32.22   1  81
120 Alexis, Lozano             4 Holy Innocents         9:01.33   1  82
121 Naima, Childress           3 St. Marianne           9:13.63   1  83
122 Sitara, Macaraig           3 St. Dominic            9:26.73   1  84
123 Charlotte, Montenegro      3 St. Marianne           9:52.33   1  85
124 Charlette, Elpos           4 St. Dominic            9:58.24   1  86
125 Ariel, Larios              4 Ss. Peter & Paul      10:15.45   2  87
126 Paisley, Valdez            4 St. Bruno             11:28.91   2

                                   Team Scores
=================================================================================
Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3   *4   *5   *6   *7   *8   *9
=================================================================================
Results - Women
   1 St. Rita                     15    1    6    8   16   12    1    6    8   12
      Total Time:    15:28.47
         Average:     5:09.49
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   2 St. Dominic Savio            33    5   13   15   17   61    5   13   15   17
      Total Time:    16:16.44
         Average:     5:25.48
   3 St. Bede                     33    2   11   20   36   26    2   11   20   26
      Total Time:    16:10.10
         Average:     5:23.37
   4 St. Bruno                    39    3    9   27   59   63    3    9   27   59
      Total Time:    16:24.10
         Average:     5:28.04
   5 St. Philip the Apostle       53   10   21   22   23   30   10   21   22   23
      Total Time:    16:57.03
         Average:     5:39.01
   6 Ss. Felicitas & Perpetua     58    7   18   33   34   57    7   18   33   34
      Total Time:    16:55.89
         Average:     5:38.63
   7 Beatitudes                   75   14   29   32   64   69   14   29   32   64
      Total Time:    17:24.30
         Average:     5:48.10
   8 Olph                         84    4   38   42   62    4   38   42   62
      Total Time:    17:28.06
         Average:     5:49.36
   9 St. Benedict                113   25   43   45   51   25   43   45   51
      Total Time:    18:25.43
         Average:     6:08.48
  10 St. Elizabeth               126   19   39   68   19   39   68
      Total Time:    18:35.37
         Average:     6:11.79
  11 St. Anastasia               136   37   41   58   37   41   58
      Total Time:    18:47.74
         Average:     6:15.92
  12 Olmm                        145   35   50   60   66   74   35   50   60   66
      Total Time:    19:13.42
         Average:     6:24.48
  13 St. Dominic                 145   44   47   54   84   86   44   47   54   84
      Total Time:    19:13.97
         Average:     6:24.66
  14 St. Louise de Marillac      146   46   48   52   81   46   48   52   81
      Total Time:    19:16.05
         Average:     6:25.35
  15 Ss. Peter & Paul            158   28   55   75   76   87   28   55   75   76
      Total Time:    19:42.30
         Average:     6:34.10
  16 St. Andrew                  168   31   65   72   78   31   65   72   78
      Total Time:    19:45.36
         Average:     6:35.12
  17 Holy Innocents              181   49   53   79   82   49   53   79   82
      Total Time:    21:09.43
         Average:     7:03.15
  18 OL Fatima                   193   56   67   70   24   40   24   40   56   67
      Total Time:    20:20.65
         Average:     6:46.89
  19 St. Linus                   228   71   77   80   71   77   80
      Total Time:    22:51.56
         Average:     7:37.19
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  20 St. Marianne                241   73   83   85   73   83   85
      Total Time:    26:14.65
         Average:     8:44.89


